
SLOTS

VIDEO POKER

TABLE GAMES

BINGO

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.
 10.

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.

GAME: AMOUNT:
Pai Gow Progressive
Ultimate Texas Hold’em
Blackjack 21+3
Blackjack Queen of Hearts

GAME: AMOUNT:
Dual Daub Progressive

February19, 2025

Huff 'N More Puff
Huff 'N More Puff
Exploding Wilds
Triple Double Diamond Slot
Keno - 10 Spot
Rakin' Bacon
Huff 'N More Puff
Rich Little Piggies
Dancing Drums
Big Hot Flaming Pots

High Limit
High Limit
Near Cashier Cage
Casino Valet
Near Summerlin Bar
Players Club
Summerlin Bar & Non Smoking Area
Cashier Cage
Cashier Cage
Roulette Table & Casino Valet

$79,241
$69,856
$39,619
$27,793
$27,517
$19,157
$16,381
$15,451
$12,042
$10,649

$1 Sequential Royal Flush
$10 Royal Flush
$5 Royal Flush
25c Sequential Royal Flush
$1 Royal Flush
25c Royal Flush

ALL Casino Bars
High Limit Bar
High Limit Bar
ALL Casino Bars
ALL Casino Bars
Summerlin Bar & Round Bar

$53,394
$42,389
$26,980
$14,250
$4,007
$1,047

$117,144
$2,027
$6,420
$1,674

$37,746


